
 
 
 

Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering 

Lab Locations and Contacts 
 
 
 
 

The School of Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering has the following laboratories: 
 

Lab Name Lab Number Main technical Staff contact 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites  102/ J1 8  Seetha Mahadevan : 
smahadevan@unsw.edu.au  
 

Ganga Prusty: g.prusty@unsw.edu.au  
Garth Pearce: g.pearce@unsw.edu.au  
Chun Wang: chun.h.wang@unsw.edu.au  
Sonya Brown: sonya.brown@unsw.edu.au  
Jay Kruzic: j.kruzic@unsw.edu.au  
Bernd Gludovatz: b.gludovatz@unsw.edu.a u 
Xiaopeng Li: xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au  
 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites 

Sonya Brown: sonya.brown@unsw.edu.au  
Jay Kruzic: j.kruzic@unsw.edu.au  
Bernd Gludovatz: b.gludovatz@unsw.edu.au  
Xiaopeng Li: xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au  
 

Manufacturing -  Water jet cutter  104, 104A - D 
/J1 8  

Seetha Mahadevan:  
smahadevan@unsw.edu.au  
 

Jun Wang: jun.wang@unsw.edu.au   

mailto:m.sherriff@unsw.edu.au
mailto:smahadevan@unsw.edu.au
mailto:g.prusty@unsw.edu.au
mailto:g.pearce@unsw.edu.au
mailto:chun.h.wang@unsw.edu.au
mailto:sonya.brown@unsw.edu.au
mailto:j.kruzic@unsw.edu.au
mailto:b.gludovatz@unsw.edu.au
mailto:xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au
mailto:smahadevan@unsw.edu.au
mailto:g.prusty@unsw.edu.au
mailto:g.pearce@unsw.edu.au
mailto:chun.h.wang@unsw.edu.au
mailto:sonya.brown@unsw.edu.au
mailto:j.kruzic@unsw.edu.au
mailto:b.gludovatz@unsw.edu.au
mailto:xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au
mailto:smahadevan@unsw.edu.au
mailto:jun.wang@unsw.edu.au


 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites - 
Robot 

 
105/J18 

Seetha Mahadevan: 
smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 
 

Ganga Prusty: g.prusty@unsw.edu.au 
Garth Pearce: g.pearce@unsw.edu.au 
Chun Wang: chun.h.wang@unsw.edu.au 
Sonya Brown: sonya.brown@unsw.edu.au 
Jay Kruzic: j.kruzic@unsw.edu.au 
Bernd Gludovatz: b.gludovatz@unsw.edu.au 
Xiaopeng Li: xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au 
 

Manufacturing 106/J18 Ben Willis: 
b.willis@unsw.edu.au 
 
Seetha Mahadevan: 
smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 
 

Xiaopeng Li: xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au 
Jun Wang: jun.wang@unsw.edu.au 

Manufacturing - Lasers 107, 108, 109 
/J18 

Ben Willis: 
b.willis@unsw.edu.au 
 

Jun Wang: jun.wang@unsw.edu.au 

Manufacturing – Additive 
Manufacturing 

110/J18 Ben Willis: 
b.willis@unsw.edu.au 
 

Xiaopeng Li: xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au 
 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites - 
Router 

111/J18 Seetha Mahadevan: 
smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 
 

Ganga Prusty: g.prusty@unsw.edu.au 
Garth Pearce: g.pearce@unsw.edu.au 
Chun Wang: chun.h.wang@unsw.edu.au 
Sonya Brown: sonya.brown@unsw.edu.au 
Jay Kruzic: j.kruzic@unsw.edu.au 
Bernd Gludovatz: b.gludovatz@unsw.edu.au 
Xiaopeng Li: xiaopeng.li@unsw.edu.au 
 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites - 
Fatigue tester 

112/J18 Seetha Mahadevan: 
smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 
 

Ganga Prusty: 
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